
Optimo IS1536C

3089931 - 54
3089975 - 80

These products 
must be EarthedIS2000

Isolate from the mains supply before any maintenance.
Vor Wartungsarbeiten von der Netzspannung trennen.
Veuillez isoler le luminaire du courant avant toute maintenance.
Aislar de la red eléctrica antes de cualquier operación de mantenimiento. 

Koppel het toestel af van de netspanning voor elk onderhoud.
Isolera från elnätet innan något underhåll.
 
 
 

Switch Off
Abschalten
Débrancher
Desconectar
Uitschakelen
Stäng av

OR

- Luminaires not suitable for direct mounting on normally flammable surfaces.
- Leuchten sind nicht für die Montage auf normal entflammbaren Oberflächen geeignet.
- Luminaire non compatible pour montage sur surface nor malement inflamable.
- Toestellen zijn niet geschikt voor direkte montage op normaal ontvlambare oppervlakken.
- Toestellen zijn niet geschikt voor direkte montage op normaal ontvlambare oppervlakken.
- Armaturer inte lämplig för direkt montering på normalt brännbara ytor.

Not suitable for covering with thermally insulating material
Ne doit pas être recouvert un matériau isolant thermique
  

Replace any cracked protective shield.
Dieses symbol bedeutet, dass defekte schutzgläser sofort ersetzt werden müssen.
Ce symbol indique que vous devez remplacer tout verre de protection félé.
Este simpolo indica que hay que 'reemplazar filtros en caso de rotura o desperfectos'.
Dette symbolet indikerer at alle řdelagte (sprukne) sikkerhetglass mĺskiftes.
Valaisinta el saa kyttĺilman suojalasia vioitunut suojalasi on vaihdettava uuteen ennen valaisimen kyttöön ottoa.
 

This Electrical Product 
MUST be recycled.

03.15

Suitable for use indoors
Geeignet für Innenanwendung
Pour un usage interne
Adecuada para uso en interiores
Geschikt voor gebruik binnen
Lämplig för inomhusbruk
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I TOTALLY APPROVE of the construction, assembly 

and specifications contained in this document.
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3037320

3037330

3037350

3089955

3089956

3089958

3089959

3089960

3089962

3089963

3089964

3089966

 

+

3037320 - 12° CMI
3037330 - 24° CMI
3037350 - 50° CMI
3089962 - 24° LED 
3089966 - 50° LED 

3089991-92

3089991-92

To be supplied for approval 

neared pre-production date

ADDITON
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3037320, 30, 50
3089955-56
3089958-60
3089962-4
3089966

3089967, 69, 71, 72
3089989-90

3089967 3089971
 
 
 
 
3089969 3089972

IS2000

3089956
 
 
 
 
 
30899583089955 - 12° CMI

3089959 - 24° CMI
3089960 - 24° LED 
3089963 - 50° CMI
3089964 - 50° LED 

3089989
 
 
 
3089990

3089901 - 30
3089982 - 87

LED / CMI LED

3089989
 
 
 
3089990

LED

3089901-06    MR16 35W
 
 
3089907-12    GU10 40W
 
 
3089913-18    CMI-TM 20W
 
3089931-36    CMI-T 35W
 
3089937-42    CMI-T 70W
3099539         
 
3089975-80    CMI-T 50W
 
 
3089982-87    GU10 LED  
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